No. C 34742

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

COEUR D'ALENE BIBLE CHURCH, INC.
ANDREW P DAY

5350 N 4TH ST.

COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815-9210

DAVID F WOLFE
1244 W LONGHORN ST
RATHDRUM ID 83858-6570

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT GARY O'NEAL 7472 N 15THST
PRESIDENT KURT STAEUBLE 2045 E LOOKOUT DR
DIRECTOR MARK RIDGEWELL 2702 THOMAS HILL DR
DIRECTOR THOMAS LEGER 7776 N WESTVIEW DR
SECRETARY DUANE CRADDOCK 7415 N16TH ST
DIRECTOR MARC SCHAFFNER 1215 LAMBERT LN
DIRECTOR MONTE MILLER 25566 E MEADOW RD

City State Country
DALTON

GARDENS D WSA
COEUR DALENE ~ ID USA
COEUR DALENE  ID USA
COEUR DALENE  ID USA
DALTON

GARDENS D LS
COEUR DALENE  ID USA
CATALDO D USA

Postal Code
83815-7913

83815-7047
83815-6341
83815-7935

83815-9513

83814
86810

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 34742

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Andrew Day
Name (type or print): Andrew Day

Date: 06/12/2014
Title: Executive Pastor

Processed 06/12/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




