No. C 34742		Due no later than Aug 31, 2014 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Ager	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) DAVID F WOLFE			
Return to:								
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. COEUR D'ALENE BIBLE CHURCH, INC. ANDREW P DAY 5350 N 4TH ST.			1244 W LONGHORN ST RATHDRUM ID 83858-6570			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815-9210		3. <u>New</u> Registered	3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of Presi	ident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
VICE PRESIDENT	GARY O'NEAL		7472 N 15TH ST	DALTON GARDENS	ID	USA	83815-7913	
PRESIDENT DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	KURT STAEUBLE MARK RIDGEWELL THOMAS LEGER		2045 E LOOKOUT DR 2702 THOMAS HILL DR 7776 N WESTVIEW DR	COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE	ID ID ID	USA USA USA	83815-7047 83815-6341 83815-7935	
SECRETARY	DUANE CRADDOCK		7415 N16TH ST	DALTON GARDENS	ID	USA	83815-9513	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	MARC SCHAFFNER MONTE MILLER		1215 LAMBERT LN 25566 E MEADOW RD	COEUR D'ALENE CATALDO	ID ID	USA USA	83814 86810	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 34742		Signature: Andrew Day		Date: 06	Date: 06/12/2014			
		Name (type or print): Andrew Day		Title: Ex	Title: Executive Pastor			
Processed 06/12/2014		* Electronically provid	cally provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					